
RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

10 1 BATTILANA Valeria 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.58.20 01.34.97
10 2 VITALE Arianna 2005 CARONNO P N 01.55.00 01.54.71
10 3 BRUNATI Giulia 2005 COMO N 01.48.50 01.37.77
10 4 TAM Greta 2004 NORD PADANIA N 01.45.00 01.32.27
10 5 VALSECCHI Nicole 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.47.20 01.45.51
10 6 FASOLI Alessia 2004 COMO N 01.51.70 01.41.17
10 7 COZZI Martina 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.57.00 01.46.43
10 8 LATTE Greta 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 02.05.10 NP

9 1 BONICELLI Greta 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.90 NP
9 2 MARICONTI Noemi 2005 FORUM 01.43.98 01.43.74
9 3 CARICILLI Susanna 2005 CARONNO P N 01.35.50 01.33.17
9 4 APPIANI Elisa 2005 FORUM 01.33.23 01.33.66
9 5 LUISE Matilde 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.34.60 01.34.44
9 6 MAURI Maddalena 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.36.60 01.38.19
9 7 GHIRLANDI Alice 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.00 SQ
9 8 GRASSO Isabella 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.45.00 01.27.31

8 1 ZANETTIN Giorgia 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.30.27 01.31.24
8 2 ECCHELI Gaia 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 01.28.00 01.35.05
8 3 REISER Martina 2004 G.S.L. 01.26.60 01.27.32
8 4 BIANCHESSI Valentina 2004 FORUM 01.26.30 01.22.24
8 5 BIAGINI Giorgia 2002 CARONNO P N 01.26.58 01.24.50
8 6 SCAGLIONE Swamy 2002 CARONNO P N 01.27.53 01.25.70
8 7 MOLTENI Claudia 2002 COMO N 01.28.00 01.25.53
8 8 NAVA Marika 2004 CARONNO P N 01.31.30 01.26.36

7 1 ARGENTI Chiara 2002 COMO N 01.23.52 01.19.54
7 2 GIOFRÈ Lisa 2000 N MILANESI 01.22.45 01.22.55
7 3 SCERBO Arianna 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.22.00 01.24.77
7 4 CAPRIOLI Sara 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.20.50 01.17.30
7 5 MARCHI Sara 2004 FORUM 01.21.08 01.21.03
7 6 GUERINI Anna 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.22.06 01.23.29
7 7 COLOMBO Emma Maria 2002 CARONNO P N 01.23.10 01.24.21
7 8 GIULIANI Sarà 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.24.00 01.26.49

6 1 SALA Anita 1999 N MILANESI 01.17.20 01.19.09
6 2 VANTINI Lisa 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.16.30 01.19.35
6 3 GABRIELLI Giulia 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.16.00 01.19.33
6 4 DOLCI Alessandra 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.13.60 01.13.94
6 5 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 01.14.00 01.14.48
6 6 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.16.01 01.15.19
6 7 SOZZI Gaia 1995 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.16.81 01.24.00
6 8 ARGENTI Elisa 2002 COMO N 01.18.47 01.16.53

5 1 FORCELLA Carlotta 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.12.00 01.12.48
5 2 SALA Elena 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.61 01.10.96
5 3 MANGILI Alessia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.30 01.12.57
5 4 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.10.12 01.12.52
5 5 NIMIS Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 01.10.20 01.15.07
5 6 DE FAZIO Elena 2000 ESTRA 01.10.40 01.10.72
5 7 LUISE Benedetta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.11.90 01.12.59
5 8 DEL FATTI Magda 1999 N MILANESI 01.12.73 01.11.88

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (serie)

atleta



B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 1 GATTI Laura 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.09.50 01.12.51
4 2 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 01.07.98 01.09.21
4 3 CERATI Giulia 1999 I DELFINI 88 01.07.23 01.07.81
4 4 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.05.99 01.09.24
4 5 CONFUORTO Valentina 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.06.10 01.06.22
4 6 TROTTI PAOLUCCI Lisa 1999 ESTRA 01.07.91 01.09.06
4 7 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 01.09.49 01.09.02
4 8 MANTOVANI Valentina 1997 N MILANESI 01.09.86 01.13.23

3 1 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 01.04.83 01.05.80
3 2 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.04.60 01.08.08
3 3 FOGLIENI Eleonora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.04.21 01.09.04
3 4 MARI Chiara 1999 ESTRA 01.03.80 01.04.98
3 5 FORLANI Giulia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.03.86 01.04.20
3 6 GEROSA Giada 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.04.37 01.07.92
3 7 SUIGHI Marina 2000 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.04.76 01.06.91
3 8 KELLER Caterina 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.04.89 01.08.36

2 1 CARBONI Francesca 1999 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.02.90 01.05.58
2 2 GOLTI Camilla 1998 ESTRA 01.01.59 01.04.19
2 3 MAZZOLENI Alessandra 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.01.38 01.03.85
2 4 MIGLIO Letizia 2000 ESTRA 01.00.02 01.02.63
2 5 GAVAGNA Veronica 1997 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.01.34 01.02.78
2 6 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.01.43 01.04.72
2 7 TOSATO Gloria 1997 NORD PADANIA N 01.02.10 01.04.44
2 8 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.03.22 01.08.35

1 1 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.59.00 01.01.52
1 2 LONZARDI Linda 1991 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.90 01.00.15
1 3 TANGHETTI Nicole 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.58.78 01.00.99
1 4 MORI Lucia 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.58.41 01.01.44
1 5 MAZZOLENI Federica 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.58.70 01.01.08
1 6 ZAMBELLI Silvia 1999 N MILANESI 00.58.86 0ìNP
1 7 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 N MILANESI 00.58.95 01.01.84
1 8 CARENINI Martina 1999 N MILANESI 00.59.45 01.01.43

atleta

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (serie)



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 2 1 LONZARDI Linda 1991 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.90 01.00.15
1 3 2 TANGHETTI Nicole 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.58.78 01.00.99
1 5 3 MAZZOLENI Federica 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.58.70 01.01.08
1 8 4 CARENINI Martina 1999 N MILANESI 00.59.45 01.01.43
1 4 5 MORI Lucia 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.58.41 01.01.44
1 1 6 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.59.00 01.01.52
1 7 7 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 N MILANESI 00.58.95 01.01.84
2 4 8 MIGLIO Letizia 2000 ESTRA 01.00.02 01.02.63
2 5 9 GAVAGNA Veronica 1997 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.01.34 01.02.78
2 3 10 MAZZOLENI Alessandra 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.01.38 01.03.85
2 2 11 GOLTI Camilla 1998 ESTRA 01.01.59 01.04.19
3 5 12 FORLANI Giulia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.03.86 01.04.20
2 7 13 TOSATO Gloria 1997 NORD PADANIA N 01.02.10 01.04.44
2 6 14 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.01.43 01.04.72
3 4 15 MARI Chiara 1999 ESTRA 01.03.80 01.04.98
2 1 16 CARBONI Francesca 1999 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.02.90 01.05.58
3 1 17 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 01.04.83 01.05.80
4 5 18 CONFUORTO Valentina 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.06.10 01.06.22
3 7 19 SUIGHI Marina 2000 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.04.76 01.06.91
4 3 20 CERATI Giulia 1999 I DELFINI 88 01.07.23 01.07.81
3 6 21 GEROSA Giada 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.04.37 01.07.92
3 2 22 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.04.60 01.08.08
2 8 23 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.03.22 01.08.35
3 8 24 KELLER Caterina 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.04.89 01.08.36
4 7 25 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 01.09.49 01.09.02
3 3 26 FOGLIENI Eleonora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.04.21 01.09.04
4 6 27 TROTTI PAOLUCCI Lisa 1999 ESTRA 01.07.91 01.09.06
4 2 28 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 01.07.98 01.09.21
4 4 29 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.05.99 01.09.24
5 6 30 DE FAZIO Elena 2000 ESTRA 01.10.40 01.10.72
5 2 31 SALA Elena 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.61 01.10.96
5 8 32 DEL FATTI Magda 1999 N MILANESI 01.12.73 01.11.88
5 1 33 FORCELLA Carlotta 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.12.00 01.12.48
4 1 34 GATTI Laura 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.09.50 01.12.51
5 4 35 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.10.12 01.12.52
5 3 36 MANGILI Alessia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.30 01.12.57
5 7 37 LUISE Benedetta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.11.90 01.12.59
4 8 38 MANTOVANI Valentina 1997 N MILANESI 01.09.86 01.13.23
6 4 39 DOLCI Alessandra 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.13.60 01.13.94
6 5 40 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 01.14.00 01.14.48
5 5 41 NIMIS Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 01.10.20 01.15.07
6 6 42 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.16.01 01.15.19
6 8 43 ARGENTI Elisa 2002 COMO N 01.18.47 01.16.53
7 4 44 CAPRIOLI Sara 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.20.50 01.17.30
6 1 45 SALA Anita 1999 N MILANESI 01.17.20 01.19.09
6 3 46 GABRIELLI Giulia 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.16.00 01.19.33
6 2 47 VANTINI Lisa 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.16.30 01.19.35
7 1 48 ARGENTI Chiara 2002 COMO N 01.23.52 01.19.54
7 5 49 MARCHI Sara 2004 FORUM 01.21.08 01.21.03
8 4 50 BIANCHESSI Valentina 2004 FORUM 01.26.30 01.22.24

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (riepilogo)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 2 1 LONZARDI Linda 1991 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.58.90 01.00.15
1 3 2 TANGHETTI Nicole 1999 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.58.78 01.00.99
1 5 3 MAZZOLENI Federica 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.58.70 01.01.08
1 8 4 CARENINI Martina 1999 N MILANESI 00.59.45 01.01.43
1 4 5 MORI Lucia 1993 VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO 00.58.41 01.01.44
1 1 6 GAMBIRASIO Chiara 1996 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.59.00 01.01.52
1 7 7 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 N MILANESI 00.58.95 01.01.84
2 5 8 GAVAGNA Veronica 1997 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.01.34 01.02.78
2 3 9 MAZZOLENI Alessandra 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.01.38 01.03.85
2 2 10 GOLTI Camilla 1998 ESTRA 01.01.59 01.04.19
2 7 11 TOSATO Gloria 1997 NORD PADANIA N 01.02.10 01.04.44
2 6 12 CAZZANIGA Alice 1998 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.01.43 01.04.72
3 4 13 MARI Chiara 1999 ESTRA 01.03.80 01.04.98
2 1 14 CARBONI Francesca 1999 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.02.90 01.05.58
3 1 15 BRENCO Anna 1996 ESTRA 01.04.83 01.05.80
4 5 16 CONFUORTO Valentina 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.06.10 01.06.22
4 3 17 CERATI Giulia 1999 I DELFINI 88 01.07.23 01.07.81
3 2 18 MANGILI Arianna 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.04.60 01.08.08
4 6 19 TROTTI PAOLUCCI Lisa 1999 ESTRA 01.07.91 01.09.06
5 8 20 DEL FATTI Magda 1999 N MILANESI 01.12.73 01.11.88
4 1 21 GATTI Laura 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.09.50 01.12.51
5 4 22 DELL'ORTO Margherita 1998 NORD PADANIA N 01.10.12 01.12.52
4 8 23 MANTOVANI Valentina 1997 N MILANESI 01.09.86 01.13.23
6 1 24 SALA Anita 1999 N MILANESI 01.17.20 01.19.09
6 2 25 VANTINI Lisa 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.16.30 01.19.35
6 7 26 SOZZI Gaia 1995 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.16.81 01.24.00

1 6 ZAMBELLI Silvia 1999 N MILANESI 00.58.86 NP

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (assoluti)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

2 4 1 MIGLIO Letizia 2000 ESTRA 01.00.02 01.02.63
3 5 2 FORLANI Giulia 2000 GESTISPORT COOP 01.03.86 01.04.20
3 7 3 SUIGHI Marina 2000 TECRI NUOTO ASD 01.04.76 01.06.91
3 6 4 GEROSA Giada 2000 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.04.37 01.07.92
2 8 5 GABERELL Joyce 2000 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.03.22 01.08.35
3 8 6 KELLER Caterina 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.04.89 01.08.36
4 7 7 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ESTRA 01.09.49 01.09.02
3 3 8 FOGLIENI Eleonora 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.04.21 01.09.04
4 4 9 BELLUZZI Laura 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.05.99 01.09.24
5 6 10 DE FAZIO Elena 2000 ESTRA 01.10.40 01.10.72
5 2 11 SALA Elena 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.61 01.10.96
5 1 12 FORCELLA Carlotta 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.12.00 01.12.48
5 3 13 MANGILI Alessia 2001 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.10.30 01.12.57
6 4 14 DOLCI Alessandra 2000 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.13.60 01.13.94
6 5 15 MAROTTA Irene 2001 G.S.L. 01.14.00 01.14.48
7 2 16 GIOFRÈ Lisa 2000 N MILANESI 01.22.45 01.22.55

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (Ragazzi)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 2 1 COLOMBO Irene 2002 FORUM 01.07.98 01.09.21
5 7 2 LUISE Benedetta 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.11.90 01.12.59
5 5 3 NIMIS Eleonora 2002 CARONNO P N 01.10.20 01.15.07
6 6 4 NEGRI Jennifer 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.16.01 01.15.19
6 8 5 ARGENTI Elisa 2002 COMO N 01.18.47 01.16.53
7 4 6 CAPRIOLI Sara 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.20.50 01.17.30
6 3 7 GABRIELLI Giulia 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.16.00 01.19.33
7 1 8 ARGENTI Chiara 2002 COMO N 01.23.52 01.19.54
7 6 9 GUERINI Anna 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.22.06 01.23.29
7 7 10 COLOMBO Emma Maria 2002 CARONNO P N 01.23.10 01.24.21
8 5 11 BIAGINI Giorgia 2002 CARONNO P N 01.26.58 01.24.50
7 3 12 SCERBO Arianna 2002 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.22.00 01.24.77
8 7 13 MOLTENI Claudia 2002 COMO N 01.28.00 01.25.53
8 6 14 SCAGLIONE Swamy 2002 CARONNO P N 01.27.53 01.25.70
7 8 15 GIULIANI Sarà 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01.24.00 01.26.49
9 8 16 GRASSO Isabella 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.45.00 01.27.31
8 2 17 ECCHELI Gaia 2002 RARI NANTES ALA 01.28.00 01.35.05

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (Esordienti A)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

7 5 1 MARCHI Sara 2004 FORUM 01.21.08 01.21.03
8 4 2 BIANCHESSI Valentina 2004 FORUM 01.26.30 01.22.24
8 8 3 NAVA Marika 2004 CARONNO P N 01.31.30 01.26.36
8 3 4 REISER Martina 2004 G.S.L. 01.26.60 01.27.32
8 1 5 ZANETTIN Giorgia 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.30.27 01.31.24
10 4 6 TAM Greta 2004 NORD PADANIA N 01.45.00 01.32.27
9 3 7 CARICILLI Susanna 2005 CARONNO P N 01.35.50 01.33.17
9 4 8 APPIANI Elisa 2005 FORUM 01.33.23 01.33.66
9 5 9 LUISE Matilde 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.34.60 01.34.44
10 1 10 BATTILANA Valeria 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.58.20 01.34.97
10 3 11 BRUNATI Giulia 2005 COMO N 01.48.50 01.37.77
9 6 12 MAURI Maddalena 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.36.60 01.38.19
10 6 13 FASOLI Alessia 2004 COMO N 01.51.70 01.41.17
9 2 14 MARICONTI Noemi 2005 FORUM 01.43.98 01.43.74
10 5 15 VALSECCHI Nicole 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.47.20 01.45.51
10 7 16 COZZI Martina 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.57.00 01.46.43
10 2 17 VITALE Arianna 2005 CARONNO P N 01.55.00 01.54.71

9 1 BONICELLI Greta 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.90 NP
10 8 LATTE Greta 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 02.05.10 NP
9 7 GHIRLANDI Alice 2005 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.00 SQ

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Femmine (Esordienti B)

atleta



RNB 2014 Spring Meeting

B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

12 3 CANDIANI Leonardo 2003 COMO N 01.48.10 01.49.98
12 4 RUGGIU Federico 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.30 01.26.25
12 5 VOLONTE' Stefano 2003 COMO N 01.44.50 02.06.60

11 1 BEGA Denis 2003 COMO N 01.41.60 01.34.04
11 2 CORRADI Michele 2003 COMO N 01.39.80 01.44.52
11 3 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 01.38.70 01.39.94
11 4 GILBERTI Davide 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.38.30 01.36.05
11 5 ROCCASALVO Mattia 2003 CARONNO P N 01.38.40 01.38.91
11 6 FIANDACA Samuele 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.39.19 01.33.93
11 7 FAVERZANI Davide 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.40.00 01.24.28
11 8 VANINI Jacopo 2004 COMO N 01.42.50 01.39.70

10 1 GIOACHIN Riccardo 2004 CARONNO P N 01.36.40 01.39.28
10 2 VARIALE Paolo 2004 COMO N 01.35.50 NP
10 3 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 01.34.80 01.31.68
10 4 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 01.28.50 01.31.22
10 5 BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 2003 CARONNO P N 01.30.10 01.25.37
10 6 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.35.10 01.26.47
10 7 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 01.35.70 01.34.74
10 8 FESTA Andrea 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.38.20 01.35.07

9 1 FORNI Massimo 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.26.00 01.19.89
9 2 ANGIO' Gabriele 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.00 01.24.94
9 3 VENTIMIGLIA Matteo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.84 01.22.67
9 4 CATTANEO Carlo Fulvio 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.10 01.25.62
9 5 SASSI Jason 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.22.10 01.21.92
9 6 RIZZO Alessandro 2004 CARONNO P N 01.23.30 01.25.88
9 7 GENTILE Riccardo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.80 01.26.26
9 8 CAGLIANI Andrea 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.27.42 01.27.78

8 1 BASILICO Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 01.20.30 01.23.96
8 2 GIANNOCCARO Luca 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.20.10 01.18.16
8 3 DELL'ORO Stefano 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.20.00 01.21.82
8 4 SAVANI Eric 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.19.77 01.20.79
8 5 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.19.80 01.20.31
8 6 UTENSILI Flavio 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.20.00 01.17.41
8 7 SALA Matteo 2001 COMO N 01.20.15 01.18.05
8 8 ANDENA Alberto 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.22.00 01.21.54

7 1 SALERI Pavel 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.18.41 01.19.37
7 2 FORLANI Matteo 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.18.37
7 3 CONTI Manuel 2004 G.S.L. 01.16.70 01.17.93
7 4 BOSELLI Fabio 2001 CARONNO P N 01.16.22 01.12.04
7 5 GERBELLA Matteo R 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.30 01.18.59
7 6 DI TERLIZZI Marco 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.16.80 01.15.03
7 7 ZANARDELLI Alberto 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.17.80 01.12.70
7 8 NANETTI Pietro 2001 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.19.00 01.19.20

Como, 27 Aprile 2014

100 STILE LIBERO - Maschi (serie)

atleta



B crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

6 1 DE VITA Massimiliano 2001 COMO N 01.12.30 01.11.26
6 2 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 G.S.L. 01.10.70 01.02.15
6 3 PISTONE Victor 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.09.80 01.10.19
6 4 FRANCHI Tommaso 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.07.70 01.11.23
6 5 SEPE Alessandro 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.09.40 01.10.01
6 6 AMBROGGIO Mario 2001 COMO N 01.09.99 01.08.56
6 7 PALMA Federico 1998 N MILANESI 01.11.86 NP
6 8 FABBRI Andrea 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.06 01.17.82

5 1 SAVANI Matteo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.06.40 01.07.43
5 2 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 01.05.77 01.08.45
5 3 ACCURSO Michele 1999 N MILANESI 01.05.16 01.07.35
5 4 MARZIOTTI Darwin 1998 I DELFINI 88 01.03.30 01.04.49
5 5 JELMINI Dario 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.04.78 01.07.35
5 6 VALENDINO Luca 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.05.29 SQ
5 7 AKIFYEU Aliaksei 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.06.40 01.06.33
5 8 RAINOLDI Enrico Alessandro 2000 N MILANESI 01.07.60 01.07.32

4 1 BRAMBILLASCHI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 01.02.65 01.03.18
4 2 CATALANO Leonardo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.02.40 01.04.73
4 3 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 01.00.80 01.03.22
4 4 BIOTTI Niccolo' 1998 GESTISPORT COOP 01.00.25 01.00.75
4 5 MOROSINI Lorenzo 1999 NORD PADANIA N 01.00.40 01.04.62
4 6 GIACOMELLI Alex 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.02.34 01.07.03
4 7 BOSIO Giovanni 1996 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.02.50 01.07.59
4 8 LONGONI Andrea 1999 N MILANESI 01.03.00 01.04.81

3 1 REGOLI Mattia 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.59.64 01.00.20
3 2 DAVANZO Simone 1999 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.59.06 00.59.22
3 3 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 G.S.L. 00.58.10 00.58.27
3 4 CAPELLI Manuel 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.57.56 00.59.24
3 5 CODA Mauro 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.57.56 01.00.66
3 6 D'AMICO William 1995 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.58.80 01.02.40
3 7 MERONI Giacomo 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.59.50 01.00.98
3 8 LORENZI Andrea 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.59.70 NP

2 1 SAPONARO Mattia 1999 N MILANESI 00.57.45 00.59.70
2 2 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ESTRA 00.57.26 00.58.98
2 3 BANDINELLI Nicola 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.55.90 00.56.68
2 4 MAJER Riccardo 1998 N MILANESI 00.55.39 00.56.21
2 5 ZERBI Maikol 2000 N MILANESI 00.55.54 00.57.41
2 6 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 G.S.L. 00.56.70 00.58.99
2 7 GORGATI Francesco Umberto 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.57.38 00.58.16
2 8 DE CRESCENZO Edoardo 1997 ESTRA 00.57.55 NP

1 1 TAGLIORETTI Paolo 1995 GESTISPORT COOP 00.54.91 00.55.52
1 2 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 N MILANESI 00.54.61 00.56.84
1 3 FALCINELLI Filippo 1993 N MILANESI 00.53.25 NP
1 4 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 N MILANESI 00.49.77 00.53.12
1 5 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.52.99 00.54.96
1 6 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ESTRA 00.53.95 00.55.69
1 7 GIACOMINI Davide 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.54.77 Assente
1 8 GIUDICI Luca 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.54.95 00.59.44

atleta
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 4 1 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 N MILANESI 00.49.77 00.53.12
1 5 2 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.52.99 00.54.96
1 1 3 TAGLIORETTI Paolo 1995 GESTISPORT COOP 00.54.91 00.55.52
1 6 4 MERLINI Riccardo 1999 ESTRA 00.53.95 00.55.69
2 4 5 MAJER Riccardo 1998 N MILANESI 00.55.39 00.56.21
2 3 6 BANDINELLI Nicola 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.55.90 00.56.68
1 2 7 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 N MILANESI 00.54.61 00.56.84
2 5 8 ZERBI Maikol 2000 N MILANESI 00.55.54 00.57.41
2 7 9 GORGATI Francesco Umberto 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.57.38 00.58.16
3 3 10 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 G.S.L. 00.58.10 00.58.27
2 2 11 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ESTRA 00.57.26 00.58.98
2 6 12 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 G.S.L. 00.56.70 00.58.99
3 2 13 DAVANZO Simone 1999 TECRI NUOTO ASD 00.59.06 00.59.22
3 4 14 CAPELLI Manuel 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.57.56 00.59.24
1 8 15 GIUDICI Luca 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.54.95 00.59.44
2 1 16 SAPONARO Mattia 1999 N MILANESI 00.57.45 00.59.70
3 1 17 REGOLI Mattia 1998 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.59.64 01.00.20
3 5 18 CODA Mauro 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.57.56 01.00.66
4 4 19 BIOTTI Niccolo' 1998 GESTISPORT COOP 01.00.25 01.00.75
3 7 20 MERONI Giacomo 1998 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 00.59.50 01.00.98
6 2 21 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 G.S.L. 01.10.70 01.02.15
3 6 22 D'AMICO William 1995 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.58.80 01.02.40
4 1 23 BRAMBILLASCHI Lorenzo 1999 N MILANESI 01.02.65 01.03.18
4 3 24 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 01.00.80 01.03.22
5 4 25 MARZIOTTI Darwin 1998 I DELFINI 88 01.03.30 01.04.49
4 5 26 MOROSINI Lorenzo 1999 NORD PADANIA N 01.00.40 01.04.62
4 2 27 CATALANO Leonardo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.02.40 01.04.73
4 8 28 LONGONI Andrea 1999 N MILANESI 01.03.00 01.04.81
5 7 29 AKIFYEU Aliaksei 1998 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.06.40 01.06.33
4 6 30 GIACOMELLI Alex 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.02.34 01.07.03
5 8 31 RAINOLDI Enrico Alessandro 2000 N MILANESI 01.07.60 01.07.32
5 3 32 ACCURSO Michele 1999 N MILANESI 01.05.16 01.07.35
5 5 33 JELMINI Dario 1999 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.04.78 01.07.35
5 1 34 SAVANI Matteo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.06.40 01.07.43
4 7 35 BOSIO Giovanni 1996 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.02.50 01.07.59
5 2 36 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 01.05.77 01.08.45
6 6 37 AMBROGGIO Mario 2001 COMO N 01.09.99 01.08.56
6 5 38 SEPE Alessandro 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.09.40 01.10.01
6 3 39 PISTONE Victor 1999 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 01.09.80 01.10.19
6 4 40 FRANCHI Tommaso 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.07.70 01.11.23
6 1 41 DE VITA Massimiliano 2001 COMO N 01.12.30 01.11.26
7 4 42 BOSELLI Fabio 2001 CARONNO P N 01.16.22 01.12.04
7 7 43 ZANARDELLI Alberto 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.17.80 01.12.70
7 6 44 DI TERLIZZI Marco 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.16.80 01.15.03
8 6 45 UTENSILI Flavio 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.20.00 01.17.41
6 8 46 FABBRI Andrea 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.06 01.17.82
7 3 47 CONTI Manuel 2004 G.S.L. 01.16.70 01.17.93
8 7 48 SALA Matteo 2001 COMO N 01.20.15 01.18.05
8 2 49 GIANNOCCARO Luca 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.20.10 01.18.16
7 2 50 FORLANI Matteo 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.18.37
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

7 5 51 GERBELLA Matteo R 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.30 01.18.59
7 8 52 NANETTI Pietro 2001 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.19.00 01.19.20
7 1 53 SALERI Pavel 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.18.41 01.19.37
9 1 54 FORNI Massimo 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.26.00 01.19.89
8 5 55 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.19.80 01.20.31
8 4 56 SAVANI Eric 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.19.77 01.20.79
8 8 57 ANDENA Alberto 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.22.00 01.21.54
8 3 58 DELL'ORO Stefano 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.20.00 01.21.82
9 5 59 SASSI Jason 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.22.10 01.21.92
9 3 60 VENTIMIGLIA Matteo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.84 01.22.67
8 1 61 BASILICO Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 01.20.30 01.23.96
11 7 62 FAVERZANI Davide 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.40.00 01.24.28
9 2 63 ANGIO' Gabriele 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.00 01.24.94
10 5 64 BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 2003 CARONNO P N 01.30.10 01.25.37
9 4 65 CATTANEO Carlo Fulvio 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.10 01.25.62
9 6 66 RIZZO Alessandro 2004 CARONNO P N 01.23.30 01.25.88
12 4 67 RUGGIU Federico 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.30 01.26.25
9 7 68 GENTILE Riccardo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.80 01.26.26
10 6 69 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.35.10 01.26.47
9 8 70 CAGLIANI Andrea 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.27.42 01.27.78
10 4 71 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 01.28.50 01.31.22
10 3 72 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 01.34.80 01.31.68
11 6 73 FIANDACA Samuele 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.39.19 01.33.93
11 1 74 BEGA Denis 2003 COMO N 01.41.60 01.34.04
10 7 75 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 01.35.70 01.34.74
10 8 76 FESTA Andrea 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.38.20 01.35.07
11 4 77 GILBERTI Davide 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.38.30 01.36.05
11 5 78 ROCCASALVO Mattia 2003 CARONNO P N 01.38.40 01.38.91
10 1 79 GIOACHIN Riccardo 2004 CARONNO P N 01.36.40 01.39.28
11 8 80 VANINI Jacopo 2004 COMO N 01.42.50 01.39.70
11 3 81 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 01.38.70 01.39.94
11 2 82 CORRADI Michele 2003 COMO N 01.39.80 01.44.52
12 3 83 CANDIANI Leonardo 2003 COMO N 01.48.10 01.49.98
12 5 84 VOLONTE' Stefano 2003 COMO N 01.44.50 02.06.60

1 7 GIACOMINI Davide 1998 NORD PADANIA N 00.54.77 Assente
1 3 FALCINELLI Filippo 1993 N MILANESI 00.53.25 NP
2 8 DE CRESCENZO Edoardo 1997 ESTRA 00.57.55 NP
3 8 LORENZI Andrea 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.59.70 NP
10 2 VARIALE Paolo 2004 COMO N 01.35.50 NP
6 7 PALMA Federico 1998 N MILANESI 01.11.86 NP
5 6 VALENDINO Luca 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.05.29 SQ

atleta
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

1 4 1 COLOMBO Edoardo 1995 N MILANESI 00.49.77 00.53.12
1 5 2 FABBRI CORSARINI Stefano 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.52.99 00.54.96
1 1 3 TAGLIORETTI Paolo 1995 GESTISPORT COOP 00.54.91 00.55.52
1 2 4 TERRUZZI Thomas 1997 N MILANESI 00.54.61 00.56.84
2 7 5 GORGATI Francesco Umberto 1996 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 00.57.38 00.58.16
3 3 6 SFONDRINI Roberto 1997 G.S.L. 00.58.10 00.58.27
2 6 7 NICOSIA Enrico 1996 G.S.L. 00.56.70 00.58.99
1 8 8 GIUDICI Luca 1994 TEAM INSUBRIKA 00.54.95 00.59.44
3 5 9 CODA Mauro 1997 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 00.57.56 01.00.66
3 6 10 D'AMICO William 1995 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.58.80 01.02.40
4 3 11 ZOMER Daniele 1996 RARI NANTES ALA 01.00.80 01.03.22
4 7 12 BOSIO Giovanni 1996 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.02.50 01.07.59

1 3 FALCINELLI Filippo 1993 N MILANESI 00.53.25 NP
2 8 DE CRESCENZO Edoardo 1997 ESTRA 00.57.55 NP
3 8 LORENZI Andrea 1997 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 00.59.70 NP
5 6 VALENDINO Luca 1997 TEAM INSUBRIKA 01.05.29 SQ
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 2 1 CATALANO Leonardo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.02.40 01.04.73
4 6 2 GIACOMELLI Alex 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.02.34 01.07.03
5 1 3 SAVANI Matteo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.06.40 01.07.43
5 2 4 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 01.05.77 01.08.45
6 6 5 AMBROGGIO Mario 2001 COMO N 01.09.99 01.08.56
6 5 6 SEPE Alessandro 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.09.40 01.10.01
6 1 7 DE VITA Massimiliano 2001 COMO N 01.12.30 01.11.26
7 4 8 BOSELLI Fabio 2001 CARONNO P N 01.16.22 01.12.04
7 7 9 ZANARDELLI Alberto 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.17.80 01.12.70
7 6 10 DI TERLIZZI Marco 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.16.80 01.15.03
6 8 11 FABBRI Andrea 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.06 01.17.82
8 7 12 SALA Matteo 2001 COMO N 01.20.15 01.18.05
7 2 13 FORLANI Matteo 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.18.37
7 5 14 GERBELLA Matteo R 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.30 01.18.59
7 8 15 NANETTI Pietro 2001 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.19.00 01.19.20
7 1 16 SALERI Pavel 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.18.41 01.19.37
8 1 17 BASILICO Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 01.20.30 01.23.96
9 4 18 CATTANEO Carlo Fulvio 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.10 01.25.62
10 3 19 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 01.34.80 01.31.68
10 8 20 FESTA Andrea 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.38.20 01.35.07
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

4 2 1 CATALANO Leonardo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.02.40 01.04.73
4 6 2 GIACOMELLI Alex 2001 A-CLUB SWIMMINGTEAMSAVOSA 01.02.34 01.07.03
5 1 3 SAVANI Matteo 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.06.40 01.07.43
5 2 4 MERLINI Sebastiano 2002 FORUM 01.05.77 01.08.45
6 6 5 AMBROGGIO Mario 2001 COMO N 01.09.99 01.08.56
6 5 6 SEPE Alessandro 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.09.40 01.10.01
6 1 7 DE VITA Massimiliano 2001 COMO N 01.12.30 01.11.26
7 4 8 BOSELLI Fabio 2001 CARONNO P N 01.16.22 01.12.04
7 7 9 ZANARDELLI Alberto 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.17.80 01.12.70
7 6 10 DI TERLIZZI Marco 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.16.80 01.15.03
6 8 11 FABBRI Andrea 2001 PROGETTO DI LAVORO 01.15.06 01.17.82
8 7 12 SALA Matteo 2001 COMO N 01.20.15 01.18.05
7 2 13 FORLANI Matteo 2002 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.80 01.18.37
7 5 14 GERBELLA Matteo R 2001 GESTISPORT COOP 01.16.30 01.18.59
7 8 15 NANETTI Pietro 2001 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.19.00 01.19.20
7 1 16 SALERI Pavel 2001 ALBATROS ASD 01.18.41 01.19.37
8 1 17 BASILICO Lorenzo 2001 G.S.L. 01.20.30 01.23.96
9 4 18 CATTANEO Carlo Fulvio 2002 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.10 01.25.62
10 3 19 GIULIANI Giuseppe 2001 LUINO VERBANO N 01.34.80 01.31.68
10 8 20 FESTA Andrea 2002 ALBATROS ASD 01.38.20 01.35.07
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S crs anno squadra T. iscr. T. gara

6 4 1 FRANCHI Tommaso 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.07.70 01.11.23
8 6 2 UTENSILI Flavio 2003 ALTO RENO DE AKKER 01.20.00 01.17.41
7 3 3 CONTI Manuel 2004 G.S.L. 01.16.70 01.17.93
8 2 4 GIANNOCCARO Luca 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.20.10 01.18.16
9 1 5 FORNI Massimo 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.26.00 01.19.89
8 5 6 VIVIANI Riccardo 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.19.80 01.20.31
8 4 7 SAVANI Eric 2003 ALBATROS ASD 01.19.77 01.20.79
8 8 8 ANDENA Alberto 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.22.00 01.21.54
8 3 9 DELL'ORO Stefano 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.20.00 01.21.82
9 5 10 SASSI Jason 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.22.10 01.21.92
9 3 11 VENTIMIGLIA Matteo 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.22.84 01.22.67
11 7 12 FAVERZANI Davide 2003 NORD PADANIA N 01.40.00 01.24.28
9 2 13 ANGIO' Gabriele 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.00 01.24.94
10 5 14 BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 2003 CARONNO P N 01.30.10 01.25.37
9 6 15 RIZZO Alessandro 2004 CARONNO P N 01.23.30 01.25.88
12 4 16 RUGGIU Federico 2003 GESTISPORT COOP 01.44.30 01.26.25
9 7 17 GENTILE Riccardo 2004 GESTISPORT COOP 01.25.80 01.26.26
10 6 18 FUMO Alessandro 2004 ASD PALLANUOTO TRIESTE 01.35.10 01.26.47
9 8 19 CAGLIANI Andrea 2003 VIRIBUS UNITIS 01.27.42 01.27.78
10 4 20 CAIMI Edoardo 2003 G.S.L. 01.28.50 01.31.22
11 6 21 FIANDACA Samuele 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.39.19 01.33.93
11 1 22 BEGA Denis 2003 COMO N 01.41.60 01.34.04
10 7 23 FRANCESCHI Alessandro 2004 FORUM 01.35.70 01.34.74
11 4 24 GILBERTI Davide 2004 LUINO VERBANO N 01.38.30 01.36.05
11 5 25 ROCCASALVO Mattia 2003 CARONNO P N 01.38.40 01.38.91
10 1 26 GIOACHIN Riccardo 2004 CARONNO P N 01.36.40 01.39.28
11 8 27 VANINI Jacopo 2004 COMO N 01.42.50 01.39.70
11 3 28 CONCA Leonardo 2003 LUINO VERBANO N 01.38.70 01.39.94
11 2 29 CORRADI Michele 2003 COMO N 01.39.80 01.44.52
12 3 30 CANDIANI Leonardo 2003 COMO N 01.48.10 01.49.98
12 5 31 VOLONTE' Stefano 2003 COMO N 01.44.50 02.06.60
10 2 VARIALE Paolo 2004 COMO N 01.35.50 NP
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